© SSHC, PO Box 769, Old Saybrook, CT 06475 (800)544-5182  (860)399-5434 (860)399-6460(fax)
                                  MAXIMUM COMFORT AND CONTROL IN HEATING
        TSSHC-3D-2/4-2-16.7A                          Line Voltage, Proportional,
                                                                                        Non-Programmable, Backlit Display
Accuracy and Control.  The
TSSHC-3D-2/4-2-16.7A thermostat
is equipped with a TRIAC
technology that provides ultimate
accuracy and comfort and can
maintain a set temperature to within
0.1°C and modulates ENERJOY®
heater at 10% increments, keeping
set temperature within 0.1°C, saving
energy.
Comfort & Convenience
 Permanent Temperature
Setpoint Retention During
Power Loss
 Simple Configuration Menu to
Activate Optional Features
 Soft-Touch Buttons
 Resolution of 0.1°C (0.1°F)
 Display Temperature
Recalibration (+/-3°)
Performance
 Quiet TRIAC Switching
Technology with Optional
Proportional Control
 Selectable Anticipation for
Ultimate Performance
 Celsius or Fahrenheit Compatible
 Energy Savings
 Standby Switch
 100% Silent Operation
DESCRIPTION
The TSSHC-3D-2/4-2-16.7A thermostat has been designed to control
electric heating systems such as radiant ceilings, baseboard heaters, radiant
floors, and convectors.
The adaptor plate is used to offset the thermostat when an obstruction
prevents the thermostat from being mounted directly to the junction box.
The Thermostat cannot be used with the following:
 a resistive load under 2 A
 a resistive load over 16.7 A
 systems driven by a contactor or relay (inductive load)
 central heating systems
Parts Supplied:                                                 Available Accessories:
One (1) Thermostat                                          Adaptor Plate                               Dimensions
Two (2) 6-32 pan head screws                                                                               4.2”W x 5”H x 1.25” D
   SSHC, INC.
ENERJOY RADIANT PEOPLEHEATER
TSSHC-3D-2/4-2-
16.7A
© SSHC, PO Box 769, Old Saybrook, CT 06475 (800)544-5182  (860)399-5434 (860)399-6460(fax)
SPECIFICATIONS
Supply: 100/120/200/208/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz SYSTEMS: Setpoint range:         7°C to 32°C (45°F to 90°F)
Minimum Load: 2A (resistive only)
                           500W @ 240VAC
                           250W @ 120VAC
                           200W @ 100VAC
Radiant Ceilings
Radiant Floors
Baseboard heater
Convectors
Fan-forced
heaters
Display Range:         0°C to 37°C (32°F to 99°F)
Display Resolution:  0.1°C (1°F)
Shipping:              -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 120°F)
Maximum Load: 16.7A (resistive only)
                            4000W @ 240VAC
                            2590W @ 208VAC
                            2395W @ 200VAC
                            2000W @ 120VAC
Approval:
Operating Humidity Range: 85% non-
condensing maximum
For Additional Information: Visit   www.sshcinc.com
INSTALLATION
OPERATION